
MASS SCHEDULE & INTENTIONS 

Join in prayer with those who have requested Masses be offered for their loved ones, living or deceased. 

SUTTON 

Mon. July 18  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Tues. July 19  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Wed. July 20  8:30am  Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Sat. July 23  5:30pm  Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Sun. July 24  8:30am  +John Perry req. the Penn’s 

Mon. July 25  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Tues. July 26  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Wed. July 27  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. July 30  5:30pm  +Peter Purves req. Dave Szollosy, Lauretta Amundsen 

Sun. July 31  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

KESWICK 

Thurs. July 21  8:30am In Thanksgiving for St. Joseph req. the Penn’s 

Fri. July 22  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. July 23  4:00pm Special Intentions req. Lou Conte  

Sun. July 24  10:30am Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

Thurs. July 28  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Fri. July 29  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. July 30  4:00pm +Mark & Elizabeth Stephen, +Claud Jayawardena 

 req. Lima Uthemavadu 

Sun. July 31  10:30am Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

PARISH EMAIL: immaculateconceptionsu@archtoronto.org PARISH TELEPHONE NUMBER: 905-476-0097 

The parish office will be until August 15.  Messages and emails will be reviewed during this time, 

however only urgent messages will be returned.  All phone messages are recorded and any 

disrespectful or harassing language is not acceptable.  Authorities will be contacted when necessary. 

Confessions: Before the Mass, whenever possible. 

Through the Sacrament of Baptism, we welcome into our Catholic Church Clyde Calaranan and 

Francis Connors. May God bless and guide them through the loving examples of their parents and 

Godparents. 

 We appreciate any group photos from the 1st Holy Communion or Confirmation Masses to be 

emailed to the parish office. Thank you. 

PRE-AUTHORIZED GIVING – PAG If you are looking for a convenient way to donate to the parish 

without using cash or cheques, we offer Pre-Authorized Giving.  Donations are debited from your 

back account once a month and can be cancelled at any time.  Forms are available in the foyer of 

both churches and on our website. Thank you. 
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